
331 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 4115 0 0 9 677

332 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4094 -21 21 7 5410

333 Team Penske 2 4082 -33 12 4 357

334 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4074 -41 8 3 279

335 Team Penske 22 4064 -51 10 3 226

336 Hendrick Motorsports 88 4055 -60 9 1 94

337 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4051 -64 4 1 175

338 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 4009 -106 42 1 61

339 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2220 -1895 1789 0 42

3310 Richard Childress Racing 3 2212 -1903 8 1 50

3311 Team Penske 12 2205 -1910 7 1 144

3312 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2184 -1931 21 1 72

3313 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2167 -1948 17 0 52

3314 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2166 -1949 1 0 43

3315 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2160 -1955 6 0 00

3316 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2146 -1969 14 1 50

3317 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 809 -3306 1337 0 00

3318 Hendrick Motorsports 48 785 -3330 24 0 01

3319 Richard Childress Racing 8 727 -3388 58 0 01

3320 Roush Fenway Racing 17 624 -3491 103 0 11

3321 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 606 -3509 18 0 00

3322 Leavine Family Racing 95 597 -3518 9 0 00

3323 Roush Fenway Racing 6 560 -3555 37 0 00

3324 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 558 -3557 2 0 00

3325 Front Row Motorsports 34 554 -3561 4 0 00

3326 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 530 -3585 24 0 01

3327 Germain Racing 13 506 -3609 24 0 11

3328 Front Row Motorsports 38 497 -3618 9 0 00

3329 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 437 -3678 60 0 00

3330 GO FAS Racing 32 383 -3732 54 0 00

3331 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 339 -3776 44 0 00

3332 Premium Motorsports 15 258 -3857 81 0 00

3333 Rick Ware Racing 127 243 -3872 15 0 00

3334 Spire Motorsports 77 236 -3879 7 0 00

3335 StarCom Racing 00 205 -3910 31 0 00

3336 Rick Ware Racing 53 168 -3947 37 0 00

3337 Motorsports Business
Management

66 148 -3967 20 0 00

3338 Petty Ware Racing 51 124 -3991 24 0 00

539 Beard Motorsports 62 78 -4037 46 0 00

1940 Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 71 -4044 7 0 00

1541 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 56 -4059 15 0 00

142 Kaulig Racing 116 24 -4091 32 0 00

143 Premium Motorsports 27 6 -4109 18 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

49 2 -4113 4 0 00
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145 Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -4115 2 0 00


